« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4218

Division: 11UB 1st EAST

Date: sunday, April 23, 2023

Home: 12 (11U) WYSA Explosion

12

023
024
025
026
027
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040

Field: 3 Burt GAC 03A

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 12 (11U) WHYFC 13 White

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) WYSA Explosion 12 (11U) WHYFC 13 White
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Ashton Bradshaw
Caleb Alvarez
Badie Clark
Kenneth Jones
Korbin Delgado
Emiliano Cardenas-Cisneros
Samuel Dean
Ethan Goines
Rafael Flores
Johnny Gomez Mejia
Yehudi DeLaCruz-Aguilar
Micah Jernigan
Adrian Gallegos
Jeremy Johnson
Eli Lanfranchi
Oscar Linares-Romero
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




