

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4218

Division: 11UB 1st EAST Field: J Burt GAC 03A

Date: Sunday, April 23, 2023 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: 12 (11U) WYSA Explosion Away: 12 (11U) WHYFC 13 White

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	DDINT NAME	CICNATURE	CELL

## 12 (11U) WYSA Explosion

## 12 (11U) WHYFC 13 White

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	 No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
023	Ashton Bradshaw		:	:								
024	Caleb Alvarez		: 1	:								
025	Badie Clark		: 1									
026	Kenneth Jones		:	:								
027	Korbin Delgado		:	:								
030	Emiliano Cardenas-Cisneros		:	:					:		:	Г
031	Samuel Dean		:	:					:		:	Г
032	Ethan Goines		:	:								
033	Rafael Flores		:	:					:		:	Г
034	Johnny Gomez Mejia		:	:								
035	Yehudi DeLaCruz-Aguilar		:	:								
036	Micah Jernigan		:	:					:		:	Г
037	Adrian Gallegos		:	:								
038	Jeremy Johnson		:	:								
039	Eli Lanfranchi		:	:								
040	Oscar Linares-Romero		:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:					:		:	
			:						:		:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct S3
- Spitting and / or  $\operatorname{Biting}$ S4
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments